Nederman

Floor cleaning system: @ 63 mm

63 mm cleaning unit used for the heaviest applications, such as
collecting blasting grit, casting sand etc. where a small pressure drop
across the hose is important.

* Floor nozzle with wheels and interchangeable rubber lip
» Wet suction

* Antistatic
Product name Floor cleaning system: @ 63 mm
Note EX - Suitable for combustible

dust with MIE (minimum ignition
energy) < 1mJ. Ensure earthing
to extraction unit. Not to be used
in combustible gas atomspheres
or extraction of explosive
materials
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Nederman

Floor cleaning system: @ 63 mm

[image] Description [model]
Floor cleaning equipmentd width 500 mm 42930000*
Floor cleaning equipment width 600 mm 42930100*

*EX - Suitable for combustible dust with MIE (minimum ignition energy) < 1m/. Ensure earthing to extraction unit. Not to be used in combustible gas
atomspheres or extraction of explosive materials
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Nederman

Floor cleaning system: @ 63 mm

[accessory]

Floor suction head width 500mm, @63

Floor suct head d63/600

¥

Suction pipe aluminium 263

ﬁ Suct pipe bend alum d63

Swivel steel d63

[partno]

43840400*

43840450*

43843001

43843050*

43843100*

*ATEX - This product is suitable to be used as cleaning equipment for combustible dusts with MIE (minimum ignition energy) >1 mJ. Product is to be properly

earthed to the extraction unit. Not for usage in combustible gas atmospheres or extraction of xplosive materials.
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