Nederman

Floor cleaning system: Ø 63 mm



63 mm cleaning unit used for the heaviest applications, such as collecting blasting grit, casting sand etc. where a small pressure drop across the hose is important.

- Floor nozzle with wheels and interchangeable rubber lip
- Wet suction
- Antistatic

Product name	Floor cleaning system: Ø 63 mm
Note	EX - Suitable for combustible dust with MIE (minimum ignition energy) < 1mJ. Ensure earthing to extraction unit. Not to be used in combustible gas atomspheres or extraction of explosive materials



Floor cleaning system: Ø 63 mm

[image]	Description	[model]
	Floor cleaning equipmentd width 500 mm	42930000*
	Floor cleaning equipment width 600 mm	42930100*

*EX - Suitable for combustible dust with MIE (minimum ignition energy) < 1mJ. Ensure earthing to extraction unit. Not to be used in combustible gas atomspheres or extraction of explosive materials



Floor cleaning system: Ø 63 mm

[accessory]		[partno]
<u> </u>	Floor suction head width 500mm, Ø63	43840400*
<u> </u>	Floor suct head d63/600	43840450*
	Suction pipe aluminium Ø63	43843001*
	Suct pipe bend alum d63	43843050*
	Swivel steel d63	43843100*

*ATEX - This product is suitable to be used as cleaning equipment for combustible dusts with MIE (minimum ignition energy) >1 mJ. Product is to be properly earthed to the extraction unit. Not for usage in combustible gas atmospheres or extraction of xplosive materials.